Aug-13

Sep-13

Oct-13

Nov-13

Dec-13

21

22

23

26

29

30

9-13
1

20
25

26
27

© N b=

14-18

21-25
23
31

1
18-22
18-22
18-22

21

27

27
28-29

19
20
23-31

6:00-7:30 PM
9:00 - 12:00 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM

8:30-12:30 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

8:30-12:30 PM

8:30 AM
8:30-12:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
8:30-12:30 PM
6:45-7:30 PM
7:45-8:30 PM

5:30-7:30 PM
8:30AM

12:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

7:00PM
8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30AM

8:30-12:30 PM
8:00-2:00 PM
6:00-7:30 PM

7:00PM
6:00-8:00 PM

8:30-12:30 PM

K.L. CARVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2013 — 2014 CALENDAR

Newcomers Ice Cream Social
First Day Packet Assembly
Kindergarten Orientation
Volunteer Fair Prep

Class List Posted

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5
Volunteer Fair

Room Rep Orientation

MINIMUM DAY 6rades K-1
First Day Packets Due

New Family Orientation - Auditorium
MINIMUM DAY 6rades K-1

First Day Packets Processing

PTA Bia Board Trainina

PTA Executive Board Meeting
MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5

Back to School Night - Grades K.1.2
Back to School Night - Grades 3.4.5
First Walk to School Day (Every Friday)
Fall Fundraiser "Kickoff"

NO SCHOOL Labor Day
Carver Family Picnic

PTA Association Meeting
Safety Week

Bike Rodeo Grades 3-5

Parent Coffee Grades K, 1& 2
Parent Coffee Grades 3,4 &5
Hearing Screening

Fall Fundraiser Orders Due
Fall Fundraiser Tally

Town Hall Meeting at HMS - Core Curriculum
Parent Coffee with Chinese Translation

PTA Executive Board Meetina

Vision screening

Enrichment Week

PTA Association Meeting

Red Ribbon Week

Individual Picture Day

Halloween

NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day
PTA Executive Board Meetina

Candy Drive

All School Flag Ceremony

NO SCHOOL Veteran's Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences Grades K-5
MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5 Teacher Conferences
Fall Book Fair

Fall Book Fair Family Night

Thanksaiving Feast

MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5

NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday

PTA Association Meeting (Evenina)

Science Fair Planning Night

Holiday Proaram

MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5

NO SCHOOL Winter Break through 1/6/14

Jan-14

Feb-14

Mar-14

May-14

Jun-14

10
14
17
24
25

18-19
21
24
27
28
31

19
19-23
21
23
TBA
TBA
TBA
26
30
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8:30AM

6:00-8:00 PM
8:30AM

11:00 -1:00 PM

11:00 -1:00 PM

7:30AM
8:30AM

8:30AM
6:00 PM

8:30-12:30 PM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
6:45 PM

8:30AM

8:30 AM

8:30AM
8:30 AM

11:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
8:45 AM
12:00 PM

Winter Break (cont)

School Resumes

PTA Executive Board Meetina
NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King
Science Fair Class Tours

Science Fair Family Night

PTA Association Meeting

5™ Grade Parent Orientation
Lunar New Year Festival

Donut Day

PTA Executive Board Meetina

NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day
NO SCHOOL - President's Holiday

PTA Association Meeting

Founder's Day

Dr. Seuss Day
Parent Party

Math-a-thon "Kickoff"
MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5 (end of 2nd trimester)
PTA Executive Board Meeting

NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day
Math-a-thon Tests

Math-a-thon scores come home

PTA Association Meeting

Open House/ Art Festival

Math-a-thon Money Due - Return Envelope
NO SCHOOL Sprina Break throuah 4/6/14

NO SCHOOL Spring Break

School Resumes

PTA Executive Board Meetina

Earth Day

CARVER CARNIVAL

Celebrate the ARTS (district wide at SMHS)
PTA Association Meeting

PTA In/Out Executive Board Meeting
PTA In/Out Association Meeting

Carver Appreciation Week

5th Gr. Student Orientation @ HMS
Carver Appreciation Luncheon
Carver/Valentine Golf Tournament
Teacher Appreciation Dinner - 5th Grade
Spring Proaram

NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

Field Day

Awards Assemblies Grades 2-4

5th Grade Swim Party (Gerrish Swim Club)
5th Grade Promotion Assembly
Kindergarten Farewell

5th Grade Kickball Classic

MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

Revised 8/9/2013




