K.L. CARVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2013 – 2014 CALENDAR

Aug-13				Jan-14			
	15		Newcomers Ice Cream Social		1-5		Winter Break (cont)
	19 20	9:00 - 12:00 PM 1:30 PM	First Day Packet Assembly Kindergarten Orientation		6 13	8:30AM	School Resumes PTA Executive Board Meeting
	20	12:00 PM	Volunteer Fair Prep		20	5.50AM	NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King
		4:00 PM	Class List Posted		22-23		Science Fair Class Tours
	21	8:30-12:30 PM	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL		23 27	6:00-8:00 PM	
		8:30 AM	MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5 Volunteer Fair		29	8:30AM 11:00 -1:00 PM	PTA Association Meeting 5 th Grade Parent Orientation
		9:30 AM	Room Rep Orientation		31		Lunar New Year Festival
	22		MINIMUM DAY Grades K-1				
			First Day Packets Due				
		8:30 AM	New Family Orientation - Auditorium				
	23		MINIMUM DAY Grades K-1				
		8:30 AM	First Day Packets Processing				
	26	8:30 AM 9:30 AM	PTA Big Board Training PTA Executive Board Meeting	Feb-14	7	7:30AM	Donut Day
	29		MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5		10	8:30AM	PTA Executive Board Meeting
		6:45-7:30 PM	Back to School Night - Grades K,1,2		14		NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day
		7:45-8:30 PM	Back to School Night - Grades 3,4,5		17		NO SCHOOL - President's Holiday
	30		First Walk to School Day (Every Friday) Fall Fundraiser "Kickoff"		24 25	8:30AM 6:00 PM	PTA Association Meeting Founder's Day
Sep-13			, and and discretification			5.50 FM	, sanss. 3 July
	2		NO SCHOOL Labor Day				
	5	5:30-7:30 PM	Carver Family Picnic				
	9	8:30AM	PTA Association Meeting	Mar-14			
	9-13 11	12:00 PM	Safety Week Bike Rodeo Grades 3-5		3 8		Dr. Seuss Day Parent Party
	13	8:30 AM	Parent Coffee Grades K, 1 & 2		10		Math-a-thon "Kickoff"
	20	8:30 AM	Parent Coffee Grades K, 1 & 2 Parent Coffee Grades 3, 4 & 5		7	8:30-12:30 PM	
	25	0.30 AM	Hearing Screening		10	8:30AM	PTA Executive Board Meeting
	26		Fall Fundraiser Orders Due		17	0.30AM	NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day
	27		Fall Fundraiser Tally		18-19		Math-a-thon Tests
					21		Math-a-thon scores come home
Oct-13					24 27	8:30 AM 6:45 PM	PTA Association Meeting Open House/ Art Festival
00,-13	1	7:00PM	Town Hall Meeting at HMS - Core Curriculum		28	5. 15 FM	Math-a-thon Money Due - Return Envelope
	4	8:30AM	Parent Coffee with Chinese Translation		31		NO SCHOOL Spring Break through 4/6/14
	7 8	8:30AM	PTA Executive Board Meeting Vision screening				
	14-18		Enrichment Week				
	21	8:30AM	PTA Association Meeting	1			
	21-25 23		Red Ribbon Week	Apr-14	1-6		NO SCHOOL Spring Break
	31		Individual Picture Day Halloween		7		School Resumes
1					7	8:30AM	PTA Executive Board Meeting
Nov-13	1		NO SCHOOL Professional Development Day		22 26		Earth Day CARVER CARNIVAL
	4	8:30AM	PTA Executive Board Meeting		TBA		Celebrate the ARTS (district wide at SMHS)
			Candy Drive		28	8:30 AM	PTA Association Meeting
	8 11		All School Flag Ceremony NO SCHOOL Veteran's Day				
	11 18-22		Parent/Teacher Conferences Grades K-5	May-14			
	18-22		MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5 Teacher Conferences		5	8:30AM	PTA In/Out Executive Board Meeting
	18-22		Fall Book Fair		19	8:30 AM	PTA In/Out Association Meeting
	21 27	6:00-7:30 PM	Fall Book Fair Family Night Thanksgiving Feast		19-23 21		Carver Appreciation Week 5th Gr. Student Orientation @ HMS
	27		MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5		23	11:30 AM	Carver Appreciation Luncheon
	28-29		NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday		TBA		Carver/Valentine Golf Tournament
Dec-13					TBA TBA		Teacher Appreciation Dinner - 5th Grade Spring Program
560-15	2	7:00PM	PTA Association Meeting (Evening)		26		NO SCHOOL Memorial Day
	5	6:00-8:00 PM	Science Fair Planning Night		30		Field Day
	19 20	8:30-12:30 PM	Holiday Program MINIMUM DAY GRADES K-5				
	23-31		NO SCHOOL Winter Break through 1/6/14				
				Jun-14	2		Awards Assemblies Credes 3.4
					2		Awards Assemblies Grades 2-4 5th Grade Swim Party (Gerrish Swim Club)
					4	8:45 AM	5th Grade Promotion Assembly
					4 5	9:00 AM 8:45 AM	Kinderaarten Farewell 5th Grade Kickball Classic
					5 5	12:00 PM	MINIMUM DAY Grades K-5
					5		LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
							Revised 8/9/2013
							kevisea 5/9/2013